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D.L. Beckwith Middle School
Baseball/ Softball Schedule 2024

Date Dismissal /Time
Tuesday 4/2/24 Norton Home 2:30 pm
Tuesday 4/9/24 Somerset Away 2:20 pm
Thursday  4/11/24 Seekonk Home 2:30 pm
Tuesday 4/23/24 Case Away 2:20 pm
Wednesday 4/24/24 Raynham Away 2:00 pm
Thursday  4/25/24 Middleboro Away 2:00 pm
Tuesday 4/30/24 Westport Home 2:30 pm
Thursday  5/2/24 Dighton Away 2:20 pm
Tuesday 5/7/24 Dighton Home 2:30 pm
Thursday  5/9/24 Berkley Away 2:20 pm
Monday 5/13/24 Somerset Home 2:30 pm

Fhufsdey SH624—Bridgewater————Heme——————2:36pm
Tuesday 5/28/24 Case Home 2:30 pm
Thursday  5/30/24 Seekonk Away 2:20 pm

Monday 6/3/24 Bridgewater Home 2:30 pm



